6KV Hi-K CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR POE-D29-00-E-04 Ver:04 Page: 1 / 15
PRODUCT:  CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR
TYPE:
6KV HI-K CERAMIC CAPACITOR
(Y5P&Y5U&Y5V)
CUSTOMER:
DOC. NO.: POE-D29-00-E-04
Ver.: 04

6KV Hi-K CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR POE-D29-00-E-04 Ver:04 Page: 6 / 15
3. Part numbering/T.C/Capacitance/ Tolerance/Diameter：
SAP P/N T.C. Capacitance(pF) Tolerance
Dimension (unit:mm)
D(max.) T(max.) F Φd
YP602101K060*
 Y5P
100 pF
±10%
7.0
5.0
7.5±1
or
10±1
0.55+/-0.05
YP602151K060* 150 pF 7.0
YP602221K060* 220 pF 7.0
YP602331K060* 330 pF 7.0
YP602471K070* 470 pF 8.0
YP602561K080* 560 pF 9.0
YP602681K080* 680 pF 9.0
YP602102K100* 1000 pF 11.0
YU602102M070*
Y5U
1000 pF
±20%
8.0
YU602152M080* 1500 pF 9.0
YU602222M090* 2200 pF 10.0
YU602332M110* 3300 pF 12.0
YU602392M120* 3900 pF 13.0
YU602472M130* 4700 pF 14.0
YV602102M060*
Y5V
1000pF
7.0
5.5
YV602152M070* 1500pF 8.0
YV602222M080* 2200pF 9.0
YV602332M100* 3300pF 11.0
YV602472M110* 4700pF 12.0
4. Marking：
1. Temperature
characteristic
2. Nominal capacitance